Vigil Honor Recommendation



"Alertness to the needs of others is the mark of the Vigil Honor. It calls for an individual with an unusual awareness of the possibilities within each situation. "The Vigil Honor is a high mark of distinction and recognition reserved for those Arrowmen who, by reason of exceptional service, personal effort, and unselfish interest, have made distinguished contributions beyond the immediate responsibilities of their position or office to one or more on the following: their lodge, the Order of the Arrow, Scouting, or their Scout camp. Under no circumstances should tenure in Scouting or the Order of the Arrow be considered as reason enough for the Vigil Honor recommendation."

-Page 48. OA Handbook (2004 printing)

Directions: Please fill out as much information as possible. The information you provide here is one of the foundations for the Vigil Honor Selection committee to review. Please attach any other supporting documents or more information on additional pages. Please feel free to nominate anyone you believe has met the requirements mentioned above for Vigil. The Vigil Selection Committee will verify their eligibility. Nominations must be sent to the address below no later than MAY 1.

NOMINEE'S INFO					
Name:		City State:		Zin·	
Phone: ()	E-mail:	Only, Otato	Chapter:	_ p	
Unit:	Time in Scouting:	City, State: Ordeal Date:	Brotherho	ood Date:	
		COUTING Does he/she lint in Samoset Council?			
		ODGE How has he/she c		_odge and/or OA′	? (Be specific,
		COMMUNITY OR CAMP I			ner
traits, vocations, h	obbies, or other events in	y other relevant information this person's life that mi	ght be valuable to		
NOMINATED BY Your name: City, State:	Zip:	Address: Phone: ()	E-ma	il:	
Please return this		Tom Kita Chara Lodge Vigil Chairman 3511 Camp Phillips Road			

Submittal Deadline: MAY 1

Weston, WI 54476 or tkc@samoset.org